Nome da Escola:

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23,644

19,449

18,963

18,883

18,355

18,348

18,108

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

17,526

17,455

17,405

17,385

17,350

17,329

17,271

17,221
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9602707291

4359854838

9957415751

3524677444

3795195225

9173641030

5782446544

7697640287

6056425290

9950032393

2007371146

5348153389

8953305594

7802653886

3494351899

8113441263

2641230100

3568825651

8863027366

2168909040

5055833068

7149781268

Rui Pedro Tavares Azevedo

Sérgio Marques Silva

Ricardo Tendinha Martins

Tiago Miguel Sim&es Mendes

Sérgio Miguel Conde Pereira Branco Afonso

Luis Carlos Sequeira Desidério

Jodo Pedro Esteves Fernandes

Edgar Xavier Sanches Ferreira

Carina Sofia Martins Ribeiro

RuUben Vicente Carvalheira

Sérgio Valentim

Jodo Diogo Rajéo da Cunha Ponte Martins

Rodrigo da Silva Lopes

Francisca Amador Rochinha

Veronica Dinis Gongalves

Gongalo Tiopisto César Santos

André Filipe Constantino de Paula

Carlos Jorge Carmo dos Santos

Maria Madalena da Camara Quintela da
Silva Ribeiro

Jodo Miguel de Souza Gongalves

Andreia Filipa Duarte Ferreira

José Manuel Barroso Robalo

N° Escola : 171372

N° Horéario : 42

N° Horas: 22

28/06/1976

19/11/1983

09/08/1988

01/04/1978

03/08/1982

24/08/1996

23/08/1977

01/07/1982

14/06/1990

17/09/1997

22/06/1998

09/10/2000

26/02/2002

24/11/2002

15/02/1990

15/12/1994

11/12/1988

08/04/1990

25/07/1999

26/05/1996

28/07/1992

09/06/1978






23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

17,107

17,068

17,014

17,000

17,000

17,000

17,000

16,910

16,889

16,666

16,549

16,408

16,292

16,281

16,260

16,249

16,205

16,192

16,176

16,085

16,068

16,058

16,048

16,044

16,030

16,000

16,000

3017314774

2770815946

2051798931

5003805829

5197631104

3869640413

9602126957

4668258423

3867107238

5640486953

6937801300

6277144227

4013788284

2930319054

6097109415

9319804419

9985095596

1596787260

5341620453

5497006418

6008462130

1255175079

9797044858

3166520023

9057887053

2720291544

3157788116

Marta Alexandra Ferreira Gaspar

Marco Anténio Alves Rodrigues

Dinis Ant6nio Heitor Churro

Rui Miguel Ferreira Pinto

Antoénio José Paulo Pedro

Francisco José Boialvo Rosa

Nuno llidio Herbert Marques Fonseca

Joana Matilde Pinto Castro Pereira

Vera Ménica Santos Real

Jodo Miguel Novo dos Santos

Rafael Filipe Moutinho Carvalho

Nuno Félix

Paulo Filipe Dias Pina Figueiredo

Pedro Daniel Ferreira Barroso

Ricardo José Matos da Costa

Tiago Joel Barbosa Santos

Cristiana Torres Maia

Inés Pinheiro de Oliveira Coelho

Isabel Inés de Oliveira Fernandes

Gongalo Martins Mouronho

Graciete Andreia da Silva Meira

Luis Carlos Ramos Cardoso

Tiago Filipe Mano Santos

Sara Isabel Amaral Rodrigues

Gil Abel Peixoto Monteiro

Rui Pedro Duarte Valente Cipriano

Miguel Pinho de Araujo

21/02/1976

29/08/1996

16/04/1996

21/09/1997

06/09/2000

05/11/2001

01/04/2002

10/04/1994

08/10/1988

19/05/1998

19/03/1992

24/06/1999

03/03/1995

21/09/1985

15/12/1998

28/11/1997

03/01/1996

18/03/1998

30/05/1989

14/01/2001

31/12/1982

27/11/1993

09/02/2000

10/07/2000

03/05/1996

18/06/1983

13/11/1994






50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

15,962

15,808

15,712

15,606

15,589

15,553

15,441

15,393

15,363

15,301

15,285

15,284

15,279

15,260

15,193

15,156

15,123

15,115

15,030

3922431275

1273345800

4079819757

3174005957

5311853743

9252438416

4099055035

3301085229

2969331349

2967977667

8287566703

6960637546

1980702942

5470131912

5039413297

8105055023

4467983643

3785290454

5366883156

8551396056

9929671463

7990003058

7086797170

2510924583

3771336449

7607596887

2186308118

Vitor Guilherme Pereira Lemos Antunes

Pedro de Sousa Santos

Ménica Ramos Coelho

Pedro Afonso Lopes de Castro

Eva Alexandra Paiva Fonseca

Marta Fernandes Catroga Inés

Flavio Miguel Souto Barros

Rui Filipe Queirés Marinho

Patricia Mendes da Fonseca

Diogo Manuel Simées Figueiredo

Gil SimGes dos Santos Reis

Ricardo Borges Pena Oliveira Costa

Andreia Patricia da Costa Teixeira

Ana Cristina Micael Santos

Carlos Eduardo da Rocha Coelho

Pedro Miguel Jesus Rocha

André Filipe Peixoto Ferreira

Sonia Filipa Figueiredo Anjos

Rodrigo Saraiva Gomes

Gongalo Dias de Oliveira

Bernardo David Nunes Castanheira

Tomas Pires Ferreira

Pedro Miguel de Castro Mirrado

Arménio Augusto Feio de Lira Fernandes

André de Almeida Fino

Gongalo Jodo Gongalves Primo da Silva

Daniel José Carvalheira Correia

03/06/1995

25/07/1996

02/06/1997

20/02/1998

25/11/1998

13/01/1999

29/05/1999

21/02/1997

14/10/1997

31/03/1991

12/03/1991

30/06/1995

10/10/1995

10/08/1991

21/09/1993

13/08/1992

17/06/1992

06/10/1987

12/08/1994

14/01/1999

18/09/1997

16/07/1998

16/11/1982

28/04/1986

26/12/1984

15/11/2000

15/05/1996






77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

14,640

14,571

14,379

14,000

14,000

14,000

13,567

13,266

13,241

13,077

13,000

13,000

16,433

16,047

14,303

14,000

14,000

14,000

13,933

13,501

13,170

13,000

12,575

9607905342

7238767848

9211308909

3186400139

8750253433

3055528441

8621527456

5539126246

7616206182

7217890381

3294766572

8220452846

4948500089

3436232238

5625210195

7829324425

6993322919

8710411593

9290079126

4365681087

9339192117

5940715656

3722287553

9008296993

5670058763

8663428782

7800048977

Rafael Emanuel de Lemos Lopes Cavaleiro

André da Cruz Marques Antunes

Adriano Ribeiro Santos Pereira

Eduarda Raquel das Neves Carvalho

Claudia Maria Martins Neto D'Avd

Tiago Valongo Filh6é

Diana Isabel Copa Mendes

André Filipe Germano Martins

Hugo Daniel Monteiro dos Santos

Joana de Jesus Monteiro

Bruno Miguel de Sousa da Silva

Vasco Manuel Duarte Simdes

Ricardo Mateus Gongalves

Jodo André Encarnacgao Pereira

Cristiano Miguel Samdes Ramalho Agulhas

Tiago Joaquim Gil Viegas

Silvane Viana Franca

Tiago Filipe Garcia Descalgo

Fabio Miguel Alves Coelho

Bernardo Lopes Gomes

Ruben da Soledade Moita

Tiago Alexandre Ferreira Pereira

Ivan Filipe Gomes Lobato

David Brandéo da Silva Nogueira Ferrdo

Joana Castanheira Cabrito Amaral Geraldes

Diogo Duarte Nunes de Carvalho Cordeiro

Patricia Inés Lourengo Delgado Neto

01/07/1999

29/12/1999

16/06/2000

08/07/2000

14/08/1987

29/09/1992

13/10/1985

05/10/1997

05/04/1998

23/01/2000

18/08/1980

08/07/1999

02/12/1997

06/01/2000

22/11/1974

05/08/1984

11/11/1967

27/12/2000

06/03/2001

15/04/2000

17/01/2001

28/05/2002

28/08/1979

02/05/1979

12/10/1999

18/01/2002

05/11/1976












